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HANOVER. 

 

Black Beans in "9" Sauce 

 

NUTRITION FACTS 
Serving Size 	1/2 cup (130g) 
Servings Per Container 	(See Below) 

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or 
lower depending on your calorie needs: 

2,000 	2,500 
Calories 	Calories AMOUNT PER SERVING 

Calories 	120 Calories From Fat 0 Total Fat 	Less than 

Sat Fat 	Less than 

Cholesterol 	Less than 

Sodium 	Less then 

Total 
Carbohydrate 

Dietary Fiber 

65g 

20g 

300mg 

2,400mg 

300g 

25g 

80g 
25g 

300mg 

2,400mg 

375g 

30g 

Total Fat 	0 g 

% Daily Value 

0% 

Saturated Fat 0 g 0% 

Trans Fat 	0 g 

Cholesterol 	0 

Calories per gram: 

Fat 	9 	• 	Carbohydrate 	4 	• Protein 	4 mg 0% 

Sodium 	430 mg 18% 

Is the Product Kosher? 

Allergens: 	None 

Comments: 

a  Yes 

❑ No Total Carbohydrate 

Dietary Fiber 

22g 7% 

6 g 23% 

Sugars 0 g 

Protein 	8 g 

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% 

Calcium 6% • Iron 10% 

Ingredients: Prepared black beans, water, and salt. 

BPCS Unlabeled Item Number Container Size Servings per Container 

1640110397, 164010408 300 x 407 (15.5oz) About 3.5 
1641110408 
1640047408 307 x 306 (19oz) About 4 

1640100397, 1640100408 401 x 411 (29oz) 6 
1641100408 

1649020397 & 1641020408 603 x 700 (110oz) 24 


